TWIN GITY

SUMMER FOLKSTYLE WRESTLING CLUB

WRESTLING WORKOUT TIMES:
Tuesday and Thursday 6:00-7:30

Practice Locations:

Tuesday: Neenah High School Wrestling Room; 1275 Tullar Rd
Thursday: Menasha High School Wrestling Room; 420 7* St
Practice Dates: (14 Total): No Practice 4" of July Week
Tuesday June 5" Thursday June 7*

Tuesday June 12  Thursday June 14"

Tuesday June 19"  Thursday June 21

Tuesday June 26®  Thursday June 28"

NoPractice July3® NO Practice July 5

Tuesday July 10" Thursday July 12"

Tuesday July 11 Thursday July 19*

Tuesday July 24™ Thursday July 26"

Contact:

Kyle Kieuskens: Head Wrestling Coach Neenah High School
920-740-4604: kyle.kleuskens@neenah.k12.wi.us

Zachary Mueller: Head Wrestling Coach Menasha High School
262-384-1828: muellerz@mijsd.k12.wi.us

18/19 Grade: School: T-Shirt Size

Parent Emergency Phone/Email:
[ give my son/daughter permission to participate in the TWIN CITY Wrestling
Club. I fully understand and am aware of potential hazards and injury risks
while participating in the sport of wrestling. [ am aware that the Neenah Joint
School District, Menasha Joint School District, Neenah High School, Menasha
High School, and the coaching clinicians/staff are not responsible for any injury
that may occur or for any lost or stolen items.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Parent/Guardian Phone:

GRADES 3-12

USA WRESTLING COMPETITOR

CARD MANDATORY
CAN BE PURCHASED ONLINE @

USAWMEMBERSHIP.COM
MUST PRESENT PRIOR T0 PARTCIPATING

$100 REGISTRATION FEE
Includes

r WI” gl , y WRESTLING CLUB

Forever Fierce T1-Shirt

Neenah WRESTLING CLUB
Mail to

1275 Tullar Road; Neenah
attention Kyle Kleuskens

Like US TWIN CITY

Wrestling Club on
FACEBOOK for training
information and updates.



mailto:muellerz@mjsd.k12.wi.us

